
FORTNIGHT FORESIGHT 
1/12/25 – 1/25/25 

C. S. LEWIS STUDENT CENTER 
ST. THEODORE’S ANGLICAN CHAPEL 

 

Sunday, January 12, 1st Sunday after Epiphany 
6:30 p.m. Evensong & Homily. 
7:00 p.m. C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper): II Corinthians 1. 
 

Tuesday, January 14 
11:30 a.m. Holy Communion, St. Hilary, B.C.D.  
4:15 p.m. High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
 

Wednesday, January 15 
12:00 noon. Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.): St. Paul, the First Hermit.   
 

Thursday, January 16 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee): Out of the Silent Planet, chaps. 1-2. 
 

Friday, November 17 
7:00 p.m. Game Night 
 

____________________________ 
 

Sunday, January 19, 2nd Sunday after Epiphany 
6:30 p.m. Choral Evensong.  Anthem: “Sun of My Soul”, Keble/Gaul. 
7:00 p.m. C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper): II Corinthians 2. “Screwtape Instructs Wormwood.” 
 

Monday, January 20 
10:00 a.m.  Lazy Man’s MLK Day of Service.   
 

Tuesday, January 21 
11:30 a.m. Holy Communion, Ss. Agnes, V.M.    
4:15 p.m. High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
 

Wednesday, January 22 
12:00 noon. Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.): “St. Vincent,” from The Golden Legend. 
 

Thursday, January 23 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee): Out of the Silent Planet, chaps. 3-4. 
 

____________________________ 
 

~Remember the All Angels’ Retreat, Jan. 24-26~ 
 

Morning Prayer: 9:00 a.m. (Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, Fridays), and 11:00 a.m. (Wednesdays) 
Evening Prayer: 6:00 p.m. (Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, Fridays) 

www.CSLewisSC.org 


